) DR.AMBEDKARINSTITUTEOFTECHNOLOGY, =S
Gl BANGALORE - 560056 -2
DR. AIT/ACCTS/ §%/2025-26 Date: 04.08.2025

Subject: Fee Structure in Respect of Ist Year BE Admissions Through CET, SNQ & GOI Quota
For The Academic Year 2025-26

Ref:1. ApprovedDetailsofMiscellaneousFeesdt; 08.07.2025
2.VTU/BGM/SA/ Aca-Fees-Circulars/2025-26/516dt;29.04.2025
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ThestudentswhoaretakjngadmissionthroughCETquotatoBEcoursefortheacademicyear 2025-26
are required to pay the below mentioned fee in the college.
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1 |Aided & Un-aided - KEA - E004 L Lo < 38.200.00
& E060 - SC/ST Students
2 |Aided-KEA-E004-GM/OBC 3 44,200.00 %17,590.00| | % 61,790.00
3 |Category-1-KEA-F004 - 2 23590.00 %38,200.00| | % 61,790.00
4 |Aided(SNQ)-KEA-E004 1 . '20,61050 31759000 % 38,200.00
5 |GOI Students ; E 0 7%07.(710 : % 66,290.00 % 66,290.00
6 |Un-aidedKEA-E060-GM/OBC : 1,12,410.00 % 7,590.00 %1,20,000.00
7 |Category-1-KEA-E060 . - 8882000 | %31,180.00 %1,20,000.00
8 |Un-aided(SNQ)-KEA-E060 | | 23061000 27,590 .00 i 38,200.00

*Note: 1.Non-Karnataka Students Shall Pay Rs.3,000/-Extra Towards VTU Eligibility Fee.

2. Candidates belonging to reserved category SC/ST/OBC/CATEGORY-1 are informed to
apply for Scholarship/Freeship through online http://ssp.postmatric.karnataka.gov.in during
admission to claim TUITION FEE FROM GOVERNMENT. AS PER KEA ORDER COLLEGE
CODE E004 Rs. 23,590/- TUITION FEE IS DUE AND COLLEGE CODE EQ60 Rs. 81,800/-IS
DUE TILL THE AMOUNT IS RECEIVED FROM THE GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA.

The Students who take admission in above quota are required to pay the amount through
online in the Accounts Section.
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